
Homecraft Entry Forms 

Name:  
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Email Address:  
 
Age if 12 or under:  
 

If possible, please complete online entry and payment on the website 
www.peebles-show.co.uk 

Classes Entered 

Section Class Numbers entered Number of 
Classes entered 

Price 
per 
class 

Total Fee 

 
1 
 

  50p  

 
2 

  50p  

 
3 

  50p  

 
4 

  50p  

Junior (7 
& under) 

  free  

Junior (8-
12) 
 

  free  

 Total 
Due 

£ 

Payment Details for Peebles Agricultural Society 

Royal Bank of Scotland 

Sort Code 83-26-09 

Account 00769079 

Please send paper application forms to Lesley Mason, PAS Secretary, Oliverbank East, 
Tweedsmuir, Biggar, ML12 6QS. Tel: 07837373790 secretary@peebles-show.co.uk 


